
NEW ZEALAND

LISTENER
Incorporating N.Z, RADIO RECORD’

Journal of the National Broadcasting Service

f Every Friday Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES:
115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1,
Box 1707, G.P.O.
Telephone 46-520.
Telegrams: "Listener," Wellington,

AUGUST 31, 1945

CONTENTS
Things to Come .
Editorial . ~
Letters from Listeners
The Harbour Called MegieRadio Viewsreel
The Churches and the
Books ~

At War With a Mictiptiine
They Lost Their

FiegiaselAccent
Speaking Bix:GM.Health Talk
Please Can You Tell Me?
People in the Programmes
Aunt Daisy
Crossword Puzzle .
Isador Goodman

Page

6-7
8-9
10-11
12-13
14

15
16-18
18
19
20-21
22
23
24-25

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES
Monday to Sunday, Sept,3-9- 26-39

SUBSCRIPTIONS.
OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (including
ot
pee al Great Britain and British Countries,17/6; Foreign Countries (inéluding U.S.A.),20/-.
WITHIN N.Z. (Special Rates). — If paidin advance at any Money Order Post Office:Twelve months, 12/-; six months, 6/-; three
months, 3/-.
RENEWALS.-Two weeks’ notice of renewal
is required. ry
CHANGE OF ADDRESS. — Two weeks’
notice required. Please give both the new andthe old address.
Subscriptions may be sent to the "New
Zealand Listener," 1707, G.P.O.,Wellington.ADVERTISING RATES,
Terms on application to the Business Mana-
ger, "New Zealandae" Box 1707, G.P.O.,Wellington, N.Z.

drFSchals)

RELIEVE
THOSE TIRED;
BURNINGFEET

For day-long relief, shake Dra Scholl's
FoocPowderonYourfeetand intoshoesand stockings; So easy, convenient;
economical: Makesa worldofdifferencehownewortightshoesfeelonYourfeet,EverSOsoothingcotender,tired, burning;
Berseirinn
orodorousfeec:AtDr:Schollandallchemists. 1/7&2/9

Dr:SchollsFoot POWDER
TheSchollMig:Co:(NZ)Ltd.,WillestonSt_,Wgtn:

Powder)
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ITSMORE LIKEA
YOUTHFUL COMPLEXION
ThAn A FACe POWDER

PatitOn,thenS look in themirfor: ItreallybecomesPartofyour
complexion; That'$ because Three Flowers Face Powder is SO
infinitesimally fine in texture: Icsa lighterpowderthat smooths
complexion to a new youthful softness letsyour owo

Tovelyradianceshowthrough: ThreeFlowers ismoreadberent,it
Jessenscomplexionconsciousnessbecauseicclingsandclings:Selectoneofthefivepopular shadesforyourown,today.
TrY;Too,ThReeFlowersLuxuriousFACE CREAMS

Also Lipstick And rouge

threeflowuers FeceFdoe
By RIChARD HUDNUT
"Beautv is Your Dutv"s

RichardHudnutLimitedFederalStreet;Auckland
24S

TheWorld'$S WorthiestWatchMQVADo165 FIRST PRIZESSOLD AND SERVICED BY JEWELLERS
THROUGHOUT NEW ZEALAND


