NEW ZEALAND

LISTENER

Incorporating N.Z. RADIO RECORD

Journal of the National Broadcasting Service

Every Friday

Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES: 115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1. Box 1707, G.P.O.

Telephone 46-520.

Telegrams: "Listener," Wellington.

AUGUST 31, 1945

CONTENTS	Page
Things to Come -	4
Editorial	5
Letters from Listeners	5
The Harbour Called Mulberry	6-7
Radio Viewsreel	8-9
The Churches and the Nation	10-11
Books	12-13
At War With a Microphone	14
They Lost Their English	
Accent	15
Speaking Candidly, by G.M.	16-18
Health Talk	18
Please Can You Tell Me? -	19
People in the Programmes -	20-21
Aunt Daisy	- 22
Crossword Puzzle	23
Isador Goodman	24-25

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES Monday to Sunday, Sept. 3-9 - 26-39

SUBSCRIPTIONS.

OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (including postage), Great Britain and British Countries, 17/6; Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.), 20/-.

WITHIN N.Z. (Special Rates). — If paid in advance at any Money Order Post Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six months, 6/-; three months, 3/-.

RENEWALS.—Two weeks' notice of renewal is required.

CHANGE OF ADDRESS. — Two weeks' notice required. Please give both the new and the old address.

Subscriptions may be sent to the "New Zealand Listener," Box 1707, G.P.O., Wellington. ADVERTISING RATES.

Terms on application to the Business Manager, "New Zealand Listener," Box 1707, G.P.O., Wellington, N.Z.



Dr. Scholls
FOOT POWDER

The Scholl Mig. Co. (N.Z.) Ltd., Willeston St., Wgtn.



